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Landesmeisterschaft Salzburg

Rg Name Zeit Verein Jahr Ges. Start Nr.
Junior (weiblich)
1 Streitberger Verena 00:27:26,88 Skiklub Maishofen 1997 54 190
2 Erhart Johanna 00:28:40,59 WSV Ramsau am Dachstein 1995 60 184
3 Forchthammer Ina 00:29:21,43 WSV St.Johann/Pg. 1996 63 185
Junior (méannlich)
1 Kurz Maximilian 00:24:16,00 Mountain Attack TSV 1995 45 288
2 Scheiber Christoph 00:24:34,19 Mountain Attack TSV 1996 47 257
3 Steiner Stefan 00:25:22,06 1997 48 243
4 Riedlsperger Thomas 00:27:23,55 SK Viehhofen 1997 53 203
5 Lasshofer Michael 00:28:44,39 1995 61 247
Senior (weiblich)
1 Essl Michaela 00:26:10,38 Adidas-Hagan Rennteam/Camp4 Ber 1988 49 168
2  Wimmer Kati 00:27:42,60 SC Lofer 1990 55 191
3  Wimmer Petra 00:28:08,93 SC Lofer 1974 56 181
4 Bernsteiner Heidi 00:28:13,72 Skibergsteigen Austria 1984 57 167
5 Exenberger Ulli 00:28:36,96 1973 59 178
6 Stadlmann Monika 00:29:49,68 Tri Alpin Radstadt 1977 65 173
7 Schafflinger Barbara 00:32:45,40 1972 74 180
Senior (méannlich)
1 Wieland Johann 00:33:26,17 1972 78 39
2 Herrmann Jakob 00:33:31,86 Adidas Outdoor 1987 80 252
3  Wallner Tom 00:34:07,77 DYNAFIT Team Austria 1978 84 9
4 Fischer Rene 00:35:22,99 Schiklub Salzburg 1973 93 13
5 Schider Martin 00:35:40,66 Martini Speed Team 1974 95 6
6 Eichholzer Helmut 00:36:18,42 DYNAFIT Team Austria 1975 101 42
7 Feuchter Harald 00:36:36,84 1993 103 10
8 Bauer Bernhard 00:36:54,50 1977 106 12
9 Jank Andreas 00:36:59,47 Mountain Attack TSV 1993 107 25
10 Grugger Sepp 00:37:15,05 Martini Speed Team 1977 109 14
11 Brieler Patrick 00:37:50,40 1982 114 56
12 Hochstaffl Marc 00:38:03,71 1985 115 8
13 Bauer Gerald 00:38:29,40 Mountain Attack TSV 1980 117 a7
14 Daxer Lukas 00:38:53,25 Martini Speed Team 1994 119 31
15 Kneidinger Michi 00:39:37,09 1978 127 87
16 Streitberger Sepp 00:40:11,96 SK Maishofen 1971 131 146
17 Voithofer Marcell 00:40:26,87 LC Oberpinzgau 1981 136 151
18 Hofer Andreas 00:40:51,52 DYNAFIT Team Austria 1984 139 80
19 Lemberger Bruno 00:41:10,19 1971 143 102
20 Resch Lorenz 00:41:16,49 1993 146 130
21 Rohringer Thomas 00:42:10,33 1987 158 256
22 Ploderer Harald 00:42:15,64 Skibergsteigen Austria 1981 160 124
23 Wallner Andi 00:42:16,52 1971 161 298
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Rg Name
24 Dirnberger Robert

Master (weiblich)

1

Deisenberger Bernadette

Master (mannlich)

1
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Stock Markus
Stonig Adi
Deisenberger Franz
Mang Heli
Streitberger Sepp
Exenberger Stefan
Gruber Gunter
Siller Roland

Sams Christian

Zeit
00:45:34,58

00:30:17,33

00:35:53,81
00:36:38,20
00:40:23,96
00:41:38,51
00:43:08,51
00:43:59,89
00:44:01,39
00:54:25,79
00:57:39,47

Verein
Bundesheer

Cerro Torre

DYNAFIT Team Austria
Skiclub Kleinarl
Cerro Torre

SK Maishofen

WSV Strobl

Jahr
1977

1960

1969
1969
1959
1968
1965
1968
1966
1961
1968

Ges. Start Nr.

186

68

97
104
135
149
170
178
179
206
208

62

176

41
259
59
108
147
67
73
287
132
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